Monitorler
Uritin
23.8" PHILIPS 241V8LAB/00 FHD 100HZ 4MS

HDMI VGA VESA

23.8 PHILIPS 242S9JAL/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI
DP MONITOR

24 DELL E2423H IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

23.8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

23.8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD VGA HDMI

24 DELL E2424HS LED FHD 8MS 60QHZ DP HDMI VGA

23.8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 62AEKAT2TK
FHD 60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

24.5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI

24 SAMSUNG LS24C362EAUXUF VA FHD 75HZ 4MS
HDMI VGA

24 DELL E2423HN VA FHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

23.8 LENOVO C24-20 62A8KAT1TK FHD VA HDMI
VGA

Marka

Philips

Philips

Dell

Dell

Lenovo

Dell

Lenovo

Lenovo

Samsung

Dell

Lenovo

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

0

Fiyat

120,75
usb

145,95
usb

156,45
usb

177,45
usb

183,75
usb

208,95
usb

231,00
usb

241,50
usb

3.675,00
TL

166,95
usb

219,45
usb



